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Mr David N Horowitz  
Warner Angle Hallam Jackson & Formanek 
2555 E CAMELBACK RD STE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85016-9267  

Phone: 602-285-4510 

Fax: 602-234-0419 

Email: dhorowitz@warnerangle.com 

Chair 
2023-2025 
Member 
2023-2026 
 
Mr Barry L Brody  
BARRY L. BRODY, P.C. 
STE 110 
10450 N 74TH ST 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258-1048  

Phone: 602-381-0111 

Fax: 000-000-0000 

Member 
2021-2024 
 
Ms Annette Trainor Burns  
Law Offices of Annette T Burns  
4808 N 22ND ST STE 200 
PHOENIX, AZ 85016-4743  

Phone: 602-230-9118 

Email: annette@btlawyers.com 

Member 
2021-2024 
 
Ms Helen R Davis  
The Cavanagh Law Firm PA 
1850 N CENTRAL AVE STE 1900 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4559  

Phone: 602-322-4008 

Email: hdavis@cavanaghlaw.com 

Member 
2021-2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms Annalisa Moore Masunas  
Moore, Masunas & Moore, PLLC 
135 S Stratford Dr 
Tucson, AZ 85716-0001  

Phone: 520-318-0001 

Fax: 520-318-0003 

Email: annalisa@mmmattorneys.com 

Vice Chair 
2022-2024 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
Ms Angela K Hallier  
Hallier Stearns, PLC 
STE 210 
5090 N 40TH ST 
PHOENIX, AZ 85018-9184  

Fax: 602-285-1077 

Email: ahallier@hallierlaw.com 

Member 
2022-2025 
 
Ms Kathleen A McCarthy  
The McCarthy Law Firm 
300 N MAIN AVE STE 203 
TUCSON, AZ 85701-8230  

Fax: 520-628-9495 

Email: kam@mccarthyfamilylaw.com 

Member 
2021-2024 
 
Ms Lisa McNorton  
McNorton Fox PLLC 
4400 E Broadway Blvd Ste 602 
Tucson, AZ 85711-3554  

Phone: 520-327-3122 

Fax: 520-327-1488 

Email: lisa@mcnortonfoxlaw.com 

Member 
2021-2024 
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Mr Robert L Schwartz  
Dickinson Wright PLLC 
1850 N Central Ave Ste 1400 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4568  

Phone: 602-285-5000 

Fax: 602-285-5100 

Member 
2021-2024 
 
Mr Stephen Roy Smith  
Fromm Smith & Gadow PC 
2201 E Camelback Rd Ste 650 
Phoenix, AZ 85016-3457  

Phone: 602-955-1515 

Fax: 602-955-0509 

Email: ssmith@fsg-law.com 

Member 
2022-2025 

Randal Westbury  
State Bar of Arizona  
4201 N 24TH ST STE 100 
Phoenix, AZ 85016-6266  

Phone: 602-340-7326 

Fax: 602-416-7526 

Email: randal.westbury@staff.azbar.org 

Staff 
2023-2024 

 


